DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

VALUE SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 3852.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 23484.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 4227.12

GRAND TOTAL 27711.00
Rupees : Twenty Seven Thousand  Seven Hundred Eleven   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

COIMBATORE PALLADAM (CBPL)

MADURAI SOUTH (MDST)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 932056,932057,932059,
932058,932055

VALUE 1938039.67

E-Waybill No ,,,

Seal Required Invoice : YES Sign Required Invoice : YES